     VH86 series
Features
Materials of Construction
Factory Test
Application
Operation & Packing Adjustment
Dk-Lok Tube Fitting Certification Listing D-Pro Valve Certification Listing
R

Fax :   (82) 51-316-3748
2-End Connection
How to Order
Select applicable valve pattern, options and body material from designators listed below.
VH86B-D-4T
VH86C-D-6T
Pneumatic 90 degree Actuating “"P"” Series Actuator
Actuator Dimensions
Model
PD05
PD1
PCS1/POS1
PCS2/POS2
L
107   ( )
130   ( )
228   )
264 ( )
4.21
5.12
8.98
10.39
(
H
  72 ( )
  91 ( )
  91 ( )
116 ( )
2.83
3.58
3.58
4.57
H1
31.5 ( )
43 ( )
43 ( )
56 ( )
1.24
1.69
1.69
2.20
H2
40.5 ( )
48 ( )
48 ( )
60 ( )
1.59
1.89
1.89
2.36
W
14 ( )
17 ( )
17 ( )
20 ( )
0.55
0.67
0.67
0.79
V
  5 ( )
12 ( )
12 ( )
17 ( )
0.20
0.47
0.47
0.67
C
38 ( )
49.5 ( )
49.5 ( )
55.2 ( )